EDS-619 Series
16+3G-port compact modular managed Ethernet switches
Features and Benefits
• Up to 19 optical fiber connections in a compact switch
• Modular design with 4-port copper/fiber combinations
• Hot-swappable media modules for continuous operation
• Turbo Ring and Turbo Chain (recovery time < 20 ms @ 250 switches),1 RSTP/
STP, and MSTP for network redundancy

separately for use with this product.
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Model Name Layer Total No. of Ports
Module
10/100BaseT(X) and/or
100BaseFX
Combo Ports
10/100/1000BaseT(X)
or 100/1000BaseSFP
Operating Temp.
EDS-619 2 19
4 slots for up to 16 10/
100BaseT(X) and/or
100BaseFX ports
3 0 to 60°C
EDS-619-T 2 19
4 slots for up to 16 10/
100BaseT(X) and/or
100BaseFX ports
3 -40 to 75°C
Accessories (sold separately)
CM-600 Module Series
CM-600-4TX Fast Ethernet interface module with 4 10/100BaseT(X) ports, RJ45 connectors, -40 to 75°C operating
temperature
CM-600-4TX-BP Fast Ethernet interface module with 4 10/100BaseT(X) ports, RJ45 connectors, bypass support, -40 to
75°C operating temperature
CM-600-4TX-PTP Fast Ethernet interface module with 4 10/100BaseT(X) ports, RJ45 connectors, IEEE 1588 PTP V2
protocol support, -40 to 75°C operating temperature
CM-600-4MSC Fast Ethernet interface module with 4 100BaseFX multi-mode ports, SC connectors, -40 to 75°C
operating temperature
Datasheet
Sales: +44 (0) 1273 570 220   Website: www.amplicon.com   Email: sales@amplicon.com
       IT and Instrumentation for industry Amplicon.com
CM-600-4MST Fast Ethernet interface module with 4 100BaseFX multi-mode ports, ST connectors, -40 to 75°C
operating temperature
CM-600-4SSC Fast Ethernet interface module with 4 100BaseFX single-mode ports, SC connectors, -40 to 75°C
operating temperature
CM-600-3MSC/1TX Fast Ethernet interface module with 1 10/100BaseT(X) port, RJ45 connector, and 3 100BaseFX multi-
mode ports, SC connectors, -40 to 75°C operating temperature
CM-600-3MST/1TX Fast Ethernet interface module with 1 10/100BaseT(X) port, RJ45 connector, and 3 100BaseFX multi-
mode ports, ST connectors, -40 to 75°C operating temperature
CM-600-3SSC/1TX Fast Ethernet interface module with 1 10/100BaseT(X) port, RJ45 connector, and 3 100BaseFX single-
mode ports, SC connectors, -40 to 75°C operating temperature
CM-600-2MSC/2TX Fast Ethernet interface module with 2 10/100BaseT(X) ports, RJ45 connectors, and 2 100BaseFX
multi-mode ports, SC connectors, -40 to 75°C operating temperature
CM-600-2MST/2TX Fast Ethernet interface module with 2 10/100BaseT(X) ports, RJ45 connectors, and 2 100BaseFX
multi-mode ports, ST connectors, -40 to 75°C operating temperature
CM-600-2SSC/2TX Fast Ethernet interface module with 2 10/100BaseT(X) ports, RJ45 connectors, and 2 100BaseFX
single-mode ports, SC connectors, -40 to 75°C operating temperature
Software
MXview Industrial network management software designed for converged automation networks
Storage Kits